

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

IA 57252/2009,86468/2009, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal (C) No(s). 20740/2009

PANDURANG GUNDA PATIL (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DATTU DADA PATIL (D) THROUGH LRS. . & ORS. Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP (C) NO. 20743/2009 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD. REGISTRAR
COURT

IA No. 86468/2009 - INTERLOCUTARY APPLICATION

IA No. 57252/2009 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS

IA No. 86468/2009 - STAY APPLICATION

IA No. 86468/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20743/2009 (IX)

(ONLY SLP (C) NO. 20743/2009 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD. REGISTRAR
COURT.)

Date : 03-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Deepplaxmi Matwankar, Adv.

Dr Ravindra Chingale, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 20743/2009Ld. Counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks time
for taking appropriate steps in respect of respondent no.6(c)
(dead).

List again on 3.9.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar